	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2		1
F			LABEL		CABLE DATASHEET		PTI				ł
E			S		ORDERIN		/ TO CONNECTOR		TO CONNECTOR	-	I
D						Λ	APO MALE	MTP key	APO FEMALE		
С	2 - CUMULAT VALUES S 3 - OM3, OM4 OS2 - IL<0 IL CONNEC RL CONNE	Constrained by the second seco									
В	 4 - VISUAL ASPECT CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35 END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 61755-3-31 (Multifiber connector - APC polished) END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 63267-3-31 (Multifiber connector - FLAT polished) 5 - ASSEMBLY WITH LENGTH BELOW 50MTRS PACKED IN SEALED PE BAG, BULK PACK IN OUTER CARDBOARD BOX. LONGER ASSEMBLY THEN 50MTRS COILED ON CARDBOARD REEL, INSERTED IN CARDBOARD BOX ACCORDING TO SYLEX STANDARD 1-S-0011 										F
A	ACCORDIN 7 - TRACEBIL DATE OF I	NG TO SYLEX STANE	S AND FANOUT LENGT DARD <u>1-S-8000</u> CABLE CONTAINS SER ASSEMBLY LENGTH DING TO <u>SPECIFICAT</u>	IAL NUMBER,	_	REVISION-DATE: A New drawing REVISION-DATE: REVISION-DATE:	CHANGE: CHANGE: CHANGE:	zbarsky 2021/10/22 , date: kerik PBY, date: s/Smelh. PRODUCT NUMBER: R24X-XXX-XXX THIS DRAWING CONTAI	TITLE: 24f 1xMPO IP - PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: - INS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRI HOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION	DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS SPECIFIED DRAWING NUMBER: 1-W-8696_1_A ETARY TO SYLEX s.r.o	SCALE: NO SCALE SHEET NO. 1 Of 1 SIZE A3
	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	\backslash



